

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24441 Version: 1 Name: Board Resolution #2011-17 Recognizing Hien

Duong On Her Retirement

Type: Board of Health Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/4/2011 In control: BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE

COUNTY

On agenda: Final action: 11/10/2011

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Board Resolution #2011-17 In Recognition of Hien Duong

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Resolution #2011 17 In Recognition of Hien Duong On Her Retirement.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2011	1	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY	Grant Final Approval by the Board of Health	

Title

Board Resolution #2011-17 In Recognition of Hien Duong